Model GC51 Rangeable
Pressure Transmitter
BULLETIN GC-51
FEATURES:
• Up to 8 times smaller than a conven-
tional process transmitter
• Robust NEMA 4X (IP65) aluminum
die cast housing

Pressure Transmitter
BULLETIN GC-51
How To Order
G C 5 1 X 7
Type
Configuration
(GC51)
Pressure Fitting
F02 1⁄4˝ FNPT
Electrical ConnectionAccuracy
(7)±0.25% FS
XRH
9 pt. NIST traceable
calibration certificate
X6B
Oxygen cleaned
Pressure Range
(Compound)
15#&VACG = Vac-15psi
30#&VACG = Vac-30psi
50#&VACG = Vac-50psi
Pressure Range
(Gauge)
50#G = 0-50psi
100#G = 0-100psi
150#G = 0-150psi
300#G = 0-300psi
500#G = 0-500psi
1000#G = 0-1000psi
1500#G = 0-1500psi
3000#G = 0-3000psi
5000#G = 0-5000psi
7500#G = 0-7500psi
Optional
X-Variations(CG) = Cable Gland
(CD) = 1⁄2˝ FNPT Conduit
Output Signal
(42)= 4-20mA
Dimension Drawings
Dimensions in inches
ConnectionInstallation drawings
Electrical Connection PG 13.5
threaded housing, factory installed
options include cable gland or
1/2 FNPT conduit connection
.79
ø
3.62
2.28
   Air inlet port
1/4 NPT Female
3-M4 x 10
Mounting bracket holes
4 - Ø .18
.98
.39
1.
63
2.
56
3.
35
.69
psi
.59
1.81
.87 x 1.0 Hex
2.76
2.36